
Date Day of Week Time Altar Servers Lector EM Usher 
7/8/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM Mikayla Sanson
7/8/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Sansons Mikayla Sanson
7/9/2025 Wednesday 5:00 PM Bill Wrape
7/10/2025 Thursday 5:00 PM Martha Pena
7/11/2025 Friday 3:00 PM Dianne Palidino
7/12/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM Bill Wrape
7/12/2025 Saturday 4:00 PM Ronnie Stone Bill Wrape David Kern, Ronnie Stone, Bill Wrape Doug Virden
7/13/2025 Sunday 9:00 AM Sansons Mikayla Sanson Bill & Carole Canino, Reggie Rogers, Ronnie StoLeanne Wellinghoff 
7/13/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM Yovanny Bonegas
7/15/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM Torin Gray
7/15/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Torin Gray Miriam Moix
7/16/2025 Wednesday 5:00 PM Ronnie Stone
7/17/2025 Thursday 5:00 PM Yovanny Bonegas
7/18/2025 Friday 3:00 PM Miriam Moix
7/19/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM Ronnie Stone
7/19/2025 Saturday 4:00 PM Ronnie Stone David Kern Ronnie Stone, Bill Wrape, David Kern Doug Virden
7/20/2025 Sunday 9:00 AM Wankums Bryan Germany Tina Pilkington, DeAnn Lehigh, Tina & Robert JoLeanne Wellinghoff 
7/20/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM Martha Pena
7/22/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM Mikayla Sanson
7/22/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Sansons Bill Canino
7/23/2025 Wednesday 5:00 PM Bill Wrape
7/24/2025 Thursday 5:00 PM Martha Pena
7/25/2025 Friday 3:00 PM Dianne Paladinao
7/26/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM Bill Wrape
7/26/2025 Saturday 4:00 PM Vincent DeRossitte Kathy Childs Ronnie Stone, Bill Wrape, David Kern Doug Virden
7/27/2025 Sunday 9:00 AM Sansons Tina & Robert Johnson Bill & Carole Canino, Reggie Rogers, Patty JameLeanne Wellinghoff 
7/27/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM Francisco Martinez
7/29/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM Torin Gray
7/29/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Ronnie Stone Torin Gray
7/30/2025 Wednesday 5:00 PM Dianne Paladino
7/31/2025 Friday 3:00 PM Yovanny Bonegas
8/1/2025 Friday 3:00 PM Dianne Paladino
8/2/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM Ronnie Stone



8/2/2025 Saturday 4:00 PM Ronnie Stone David Kern Ronnie Stone, David Kern Doug Virden
8/3/2025 Sunday 9:00 AM Vincent DeRossitte, Vivian Hanson Bryan Germany Tina Pilkington, DeAnn Lehigh, Tina & Robert JoLeanne Wellinghoff 
8/3/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM Martha Peña
8/5/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM Torin Gray
8/5/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Torin Gray Miriam Moix
8/6/2025 Wednesday 5:00 PM Bill Wrape
8/7/2025 Thursday 5:00 PM Martha Peña
8/8/2025  Friday 3:00 PM Miriam Moix
8/9/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM Bill Wrape
8/9/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM Vincent DeRossitte, Vivian Hanson Kathy Childs Ronnie Stone, Bill Wrape, David Kern Doug Virden
8/10/2025 Sunday 4:00 PM Wankums Torin Gray Bill & Carole Canino, Marcia Wilson, Reggie RogLeanne Wellinghoff 
8/10/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM Yovanny Bonegas 
8/12/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM Mikayla Sanson 
8/12/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Sansons Bill Canino
8/13/2025 Wednesday 5:00 PM Ronnie Stone
8/14/2025 Thursday 5:00 PM Yovanny Bonegas 
8/15/2025 Friday 3:00 PM Miriam Moix
8/15/2025 Friday(Assumptio     5:00 PM Miriam Moix/Ronnie Stone Bill & Carole Canino
8/16/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM Dianne Paladino
8/16/2025 Saturday 4:00 PM DeAnn Lehigh Ronnie Stone, Bill Wrape, DeAnn Lehigh Doug Virden
8/17/2025 Sunday 9:00 AM Sansons Bill Canino Carole Canino, Patty James, Reggie Rogers, Tin  Leanne Wellinghoff 
8/17/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM Francisco Martinez
8/19/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM Torin Gray
8/19/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Ronnie Stone Torin Gray
8/20/2025 Wednesday 5:00 PM Bill Wrape
8/21/2025 Thursday 5:00 PM Martha Peña
8/22/2025 Friday 3:00 PM Miriam Moix
8/23/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM Bill Wrape
8/23/2025 Saturday 4:00 PM Vincent DeRossitte Bill Wrape Bill Wrape, Ronnie Stone, DeAnn Lehigh Doug Virden
8/24/2025 Sunday 9:00 AM Sansons Miriam Moix Tina & Robert Johnson, Marcia Wilson, Reggie RLeanne Wellinghoff 
8/24/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM Martha Pena
8/26/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM Mikayla Sanson
8/26/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Sansons Mikayla Sanson
8/27/2025 Wednesday 5:00 PM Ronnie Stone



8/28/2025 Thursday 5:00 PM Yovanny Bonegas
8/29/2025 Friday 3:00 PM Dianne Paladino
8/30/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM Ronnie Stone
8/30/2025 Saturday 4:00 PM Ronnie Stone, Vivian Hanson Dianne Paladino Ronnie Stone, Bill Wrape, David Kern Doug Virden
8/31/2025 Sunday 9:00 AM Wankums Tina & Robert Johnson Bill & Carole Canino, Patty James, Tina Pilkingto  Leanne Wellinghoff 
8/31/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM Yovanny Bonegas 
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